
 
 

University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, Dehradun 

Student Record & Evaluation Department 
 

3 July, 2020 
Ref: SRE/ESE Exam-NGB & Supple /July/2020/002 

 

NOTICE 
 

End Semester Examination- Non - Graduating Batch/ 

Supplementary-Odd/Even - July 2020 
 

End Semester Examination (Even) for Non Graduating Batches and Supplementary Examina tion 

(Even Sem) and (Odd Sem) except final semester  are scheduled from 6th  July 2020 to 24th July 

2020.  

 

1. Mode of Examinations: All examinations will be conducted in online mode on Black Board 
as per published date sheets. For detailed instructions kindly, refer 

guidelines/SOP/notifications as circulated by respective Schools. 

2. Date Sheet Link: https://stu.upes.ac.in/notice.aspx       
  

3. In case a student is not able to take the test as scheduled, he/she will be eligible to register for 

next applicable Supplementary Examination. 

4. For any query, pertaining to black board, student can approach following Black Board 

Support Team. 

 

UPES- BLACK BOARD SUPPORT TEAM: 

NAME EMAIL ID MOBILE NO 

Mr. Deepak Kumar Bhatt dkbhatt@ddn.upes.ac.in 9759792004 

Dr. Ravindra Yatagiri ravindra@ddn.upes.ac.in 9557751177 

5. For any query regarding Supplementary Registration or Re- Registration status of End 

Semester Examination, please get in touch with following Exam Support Team (School wise).  

 

https://stu.upes.ac.in/notice.aspx


 

 

UPES –EXAM SUPPORT TEAM:  

For 

School 

NAME EMAIL ID MOBILE NO 

SOL Mr. Deepak Bijalwan dbijalwan@ddn.upes.ac.in 9634238590 

SOCS Mr. Arun Kumar Vashisth  akvashisth@ddn.upes.ac.in 9897901240 

SOE Mr. Mahesh Raturi   mraturi@ddn.upes.ac.in 8126065941 

SOB Mr. Arjun Singh Rathore asrathore@ddn.upes.ac.in 9410339294 

SOHS Mr. Deepanshu Chandna dchandna@ddn.upes.ac.in 9808214275 

SOD Ms. Deepti Bhawal d.bhawal@ddn.upes.ac.in 8146542249 

            

For any other concerns related to scheduled examination, students can write to: 

Dr. Aparna Singh asingh@ddn.upes.ac.in/ Ms. Preeti Kashyap preeti@ddn.upes.ac.in 

 

 

 

Dy. Registrar                                                                                                                
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